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Docket Control
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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RE: INVESTIGATION OF REGULATORY AND RATE INCENTIVES FOR GAS AND
ELECTRIC UTILITIES - DOCKET no. E-00000J-08-0314 AND
G-00000C-08-0-14

Dear Sir or Madam:

Arizona Public Service Company (APS) requests to be added to the service list in the above
referenced docket. APS requests that all communication in connection with this proceeding be
directed to:

Susan Casady
PO Box 53999
MS 9708
Phoenix, AZ 85072
Susan.Casady@aps.com

Greg Delizio
PO Box 53999
MS 9708
Phoenix, AZ 85072
Grecory.Delizio@aps.com

Chuck Miessner
PO Box 53999
MS 9708
Phoenix, AZ 85072
Charles.Miessner@aps.com

Thomas Mum aw
PO Box 53999
MS 8695
Phoenix, AZ 85072
Thomas.Mumaw@pinnaclewest.com

Deborah Scott
PO Box 53999
Ms 8695
Phoenix, AZ 85072
Deborah.Scott@pinnaclewest.com

Meghan Grabel
PO Box 53999
MS 8695
Phoenix, AZ 85072
Meghan.Grabel@pinnaclewest.com

Barbara Klemstine
PO Box 53999
MS 9708
Phoenix, AZ 85072
Barbara.Klemstine@aps.com
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If you have any questions or concerns, please call Susan Casady at 602-250-2709.

Sincerely,

Susan Casady

Sc/dst

CC: Ernest Johnson
Barbara Keene
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